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HRES 1128
Thanking Vancouver for hosting the world during the 2010 Winter Olympics and honoring the athletes from
Team USA.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Sports and Recreation
Introduced: Mar 2, 2010
Current Status: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Latest Action: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.  (Mar 16, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/1128 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (61 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Arcuri, Michael A. [D-NY-24] D · NY Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Boren, Dan [D-OK-2] D · OK Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Boswell, Leonard L. [D-IA-3] D · IA Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Boustany, Charles W., Jr. [R-LA-7] R · LA Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Brady, Kevin [R-TX-8] R · TX Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-23] D · CA Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-32] D · CA Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Coble, Howard [R-NC-6] R · NC Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Davis, Geoff [R-KY-4] R · KY Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Donnelly, Joe [D-IN-2] D · IN Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Ellsworth, Brad [D-IN-8] D · IN Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-17] D · CA Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Flake, Jeff [R-AZ-6] R · AZ Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Giffords, Gabrielle [D-AZ-8] D · AZ Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Griffith, Parker [R-AL-5] R · AL Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Hare, Phil [D-IL-17] D · IL Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Harman, Jane [D-CA-36] D · CA Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI-2] D · HI Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Lance, Leonard [R-NJ-7] R · NJ Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-16] D · CA Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-18] D · NY Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Lummis, Cynthia M. [R-WY-At Large] R · WY Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Marshall, Jim [D-GA-8] D · GA Mar 2, 2010

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Melancon, Charlie [D-LA-3] D · LA Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Mitchell, Harry E. [D-AZ-5] D · AZ Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Moore, Dennis [D-KS-3] D · KS Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Murphy, Scott [D-NY-20] D · NY Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Nye, Glenn C. [D-VA-2] D · VA Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Pastor, Ed [D-AZ-4] D · AZ Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Paul, Ron [R-TX-14] R · TX Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Platts, Todd Russell [R-PA-19] R · PA Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Roe, David P. [R-TN-1] R · TN Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-34] D · CA Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-28] D · NY Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Snyder, Vic [D-AR-2] D · AR Mar 2, 2010
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Tsongas, Niki [D-MA-5] D · MA Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-20] D · FL Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Woolsey, Lynn C. [D-CA-6] D · CA Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Carnahan, Russ [D-MO-3] D · MO Mar 3, 2010

Rep. Holden, Tim [D-PA-17] D · PA Mar 3, 2010

Rep. Tanner, John S. [D-TN-8] D · TN Mar 3, 2010

Rep. Watson, Diane E. [D-CA-33] D · CA Mar 3, 2010

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-20] D · CA Mar 4, 2010

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX Mar 4, 2010

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Mar 4, 2010

Rep. Klein, Ron [D-FL-22] D · FL Mar 4, 2010

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Mar 4, 2010

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-9] D · CA Mar 4, 2010

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Mar 4, 2010

Rep. Rogers, Harold [R-KY-5] R · KY Mar 4, 2010

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Mar 9, 2010

Rep. Salazar, John T. [D-CO-3] D · CO Mar 9, 2010

Rep. Boozman, John [R-AR-3] R · AR Mar 16, 2010

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA Mar 16, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Mar 2, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Sports and Recreation

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Mar 16, 2010) 

Congratulates Vancouver, Team USA, and the athletes of the world for an outstanding and inspiring 2010 Winter

Olympics.

Wishes participants in the 2010 Paralympic Winter Games success.
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Actions Timeline

Mar 16, 2010: Ms. Watson moved to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended.
Mar 16, 2010: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H1478-1481)
Mar 16, 2010: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H. Res. 1128.
Mar 16, 2010: At the conclusion of debate, the Yeas and Nays were demanded and ordered. Pursuant to the provisions
of clause 8, rule XX, the Chair announced that further proceedings on the motion would be postponed.
Mar 16, 2010: Considered as unfinished business. (consideration: CR H1483)
Mar 16, 2010: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended
Agreed to by the Yeas and Nays (2/3 required): 420 - 0 (Roll No. 119).
Mar 16, 2010: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended Agreed to by the Yeas and
Nays (2/3 required): 420 - 0 (Roll No. 119).
Mar 16, 2010: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Mar 2, 2010: Introduced in House
Mar 2, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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